
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PITTALA MRUDULA Class : LKG B

Father Name : PITTALA ANIL KUMAR Roll # : 1

DOB : 15-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 18.0 20.0 118.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : AKSHARA  MISHRA Class : LKG B

Father Name : DEEPAK MISHRA Roll # : 1

DOB : 08-Oct-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 - - -

English(Written) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 - - -

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 - - -

Evs(oral) 20.0 - - -

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 - - -

Total Mark - 0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - - - - 16.0 19.0 35.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 138.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ALLAGARI YASHASWIKA Class : LKG B

Father Name : ALLAGARI SANJEEVA RAO Roll # : 2

DOB : 10-Aug-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 8.0 16.0 22.0 20.0 12.0 20.0 19.0 117.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GENEGUNTLA NEHA SRI Class : LKG B

Father Name : GENEGUNTLA SRIKANTH Roll # : 3

DOB : 22-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 14.0 20.0 16.0 10.0 20.0 17.0 103.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KOLIPAKA LIKSHIKA Class : LKG B

Father Name : KOLIPAKA JYOTHI KALYAN Roll # : 4

DOB : 21-Aug-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 17.0 16.0 95.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHINDALIYA VEDANSHI Class : LKG B

Father Name : CHINDALIYA KARAMVEER Roll # : 5

DOB : 09-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 14.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 19.0 99.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BAWANLAPELLI ANANYA Class : LKG B

Father Name : BAWANLAPELLI HARI KRISHNA Roll # : 6

DOB : 01-Jan-1990

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 15.0 13.0 19.0 7.0 19.0 13.0 92.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MUDADLA SARAYU Class : LKG B

Father Name : MUDADLA ESHWARA RAO Roll # : 7

DOB : 07-Nov-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 15.0 17.0 21.0 12.0 20.0 22.0 114.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  MAHA LAXMI Class : LKG B

Father Name : SHIVA SHANKER Roll # : 8

DOB : 03-Jan-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

English(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 96.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 80.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 5.0 12.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 48.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VELGAPUDI DARSHINI Class : LKG B

Father Name : VELGAPUDI MURALI Roll # : 10

DOB : 25-Feb-2020

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 104.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 86.67% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 1.0 12.0 16.0 17.0 10.0 17.0 20.0 93.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BACHEVALE ABDUL KAREEM Class : LKG B

Father Name : BACHEVALE EJAJ AHMED Roll # : 11

DOB : 02-May-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 15.0 24.0 20.0 11.0 20.0 13.0 116.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : K AKHIL Class : LKG B

Father Name : K RAJU Roll # : 12

DOB : 01-Jan-1990

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 7.0 16.0 13.0 90.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : ASAVATH NANI Class : LKG B

Father Name : ASAVATH SUMAN Roll # : 13

DOB : 20-Jun-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 13.0 21.0 14.0 9.0 11.0 16.0 91.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DIDDI NIHAL VARMA Class : LKG B

Father Name : DIDDI PRASHANTH Roll # : 14

DOB : 05-Sep-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 17.0 116.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BOGI HARSHITH Class : LKG B

Father Name : BOGI HARI PRASAD Roll # : 15

DOB : 07-Jul-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 96.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 13.0 16.0 11.0 2.0 17.0 16.0 88.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RAVULAKOLLU HARSHITH Class : LKG B

Father Name : RAVULAKOLLU SRIKANTH Roll # : 16

DOB : 01-Jan-1990

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 96.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 9.0 8.0 18.0 4.0 12.0 19.0 20.0 90.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : G RITHIK Class : LKG B

Father Name : G VENKATESH Roll # : 17

DOB : 23-Mar-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 14.0 20.0 17.0 11.0 21.0 19.0 108.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : P HEMANTH KUMAR Class : LKG B

Father Name : P CHARAN TEJA Roll # : 18

DOB : 07-Jun-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 14.0 18.0 19.0 9.0 21.0 14.0 108.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SYED MD AYAAN QHADRI Class : LKG B

Father Name : SYED AKBAR BASHA Roll # : 19

DOB : 02-Apr-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 108.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 6.0 18.0 10.0 93.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : C RIYANSH SINGH Class : LKG B

Father Name : C SURENDER SINGH Roll # : 20

DOB : 08-Aug-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 96.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 16.0 19.0 16.0 8.0 19.0 14.0 105.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : S KHUSHAL Class : LKG B

Father Name : S ANIL KUMAR Roll # : 21

DOB : 14-Nov-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

English(Written) 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 93.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 77.50% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 1.0 3.0 13.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 10.0 45.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  ARYAN SINGH Class : LKG B

Father Name :  VEERENDER SINGH Roll # : 22

DOB : 01-Jan-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 106.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 88.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 2.0 16.0 13.0 16.0 6.0 18.0 15.0 86.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  ANSHUMAN BOHAT Class : LKG B

Father Name :  DEEPAK SINGH BAHOT Roll # : 24

DOB : 27-Sep-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 115.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.83% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 1.0 2.0 14.0 12.0 21.0 21.0 84.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  RISHAB BOHAT Class : LKG B

Father Name :  DEEPAK BOHAT Roll # : 24

DOB : 08-May-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

English(Oral) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

English(Written) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Oral) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics(Written) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Evs(oral) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk/Story Telling 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 111.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 92.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 1.0 6.0 15.0 5.0 8.0 14.0 13.0 62.0

Working Days 15.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 21.0 23.0 134.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


